AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 952

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE BARRAR

Printer's No. 1757

- Amend Bill, page 4, lines 5 and 6, by striking out ": 1
- 2 (1)"
- 3 Amend Bill, page 4, line 8, by inserting after "SERVES"
- in any of the following 4
- 5 Amend Bill, page 4, line 9, by striking out all of said line
- and inserting 6
- 7 (1) the armed forces of the United States,
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 10, by striking out "AND" and 8
- 9 inserting
- 10 or
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 10, by inserting after "GUARD," 11
- 12 has
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 11, by inserting after "COMPLETED" 13
- 14 their
- 15 Amend Bill, page 4, line 14, by striking out all of said line
- and inserting 16
- 17 (2) the armed forces of the United States,
- 18 Amend Bill, page 4, line 15, by striking out "AND" and
- 19 inserting
- 20 or
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 15, by inserting after "GUARD," 21
- 22 <u>has</u>
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 16, by striking out the comma after 23

- 1 "CONFLICT" and inserting
- 2 <u>as determined by the United States Department of</u>
- 3 <u>Defense</u>, has
- 4 Amend Bill, page 4, line 20, by striking out all of said line
- 5 and inserting
- (3) the armed forces of the United States,
- 7 Amend Bill, page 6, line 3, by inserting after "authority."
- 8 <u>A veteran may not begin or hold the public position until</u>
- 9 proof of discharge papers or separation documents are provided
- 10 to the appointing authority.
- Amend Bill, page 6, line 22, by inserting after "agency."
- 12 A veteran may not begin or hold the public position for a
- 13 <u>municipal agency until proof of discharge papers or separation</u>
- 14 <u>documents are provided to the municipal agency.</u>
- Amend Bill, page 7, line 1, by striking out "] the veteran."
- 16 and inserting
- 17] the veteran. A veteran may not begin or hold the public
- 18 position until proof of discharge papers or separation documents
- 19 are provided to the appointing authority.
- 20 Amend Bill, page 7, line 13, by inserting after "eligibles)."
- 21 A veteran may not begin or hold the public position until
- 22 proof of discharge papers or separation documents are provided
- 23 to the appointing authority.
- 24 Amend Bill, page 7, line 26, by inserting after "authority."
- 25 A veteran may not begin or hold the public position until
- 26 proof of discharge papers or separation documents are provided
- 27 to the appointing authority.
- Amend Bill, page 8, line 10, by striking out "and" and
- 29 inserting
- 30 <u>or</u>
- 31 Amend Bill, page 8, line 16, by striking out "the
- 32 appointment" and inserting
- 33 a public position
- 34 Amend Bill, page 9, line 6, by striking out "and" and
- 35 inserting

- 1 <u>or</u>
- 2 Amend Bill, page 12, lines 19 and 20, by striking out ":
- 3 (1)"
- 4 Amend Bill, page 12, line 22, by inserting after "SERVES"
- 5 <u>in any of the following</u>
- 6 Amend Bill, page 12, line 23, by striking out all of said
- 7 line and inserting
- 8 (1) the armed forces of the United States,
- 9 Amend Bill, page 12, line 24, by striking out "AND" and
- 10 inserting
- 11 <u>or</u>
- 12 Amend Bill, page 12, line 24, by inserting after "GUARD,"
- 13 <u>has</u>
- Amend Bill, page 12, line 25, by inserting after "COMPLETED"
- 15 <u>their</u>
- Amend Bill, page 12, line 28, by striking out all of said
- 17 line and inserting
- 18 (2) the armed forces of the United States,
- 19 Amend Bill, page 12, line 29, by striking out "AND" and
- 20 inserting
- 21 or
- 22 Amend Bill, page 12, line 29, by inserting after "GUARD,"
- 23 has
- 24 Amend Bill, page 12, line 30, by striking out the comma after
- 25 "CONFLICT" and inserting
- 26 <u>as determined by the United States Department of</u>
- 27 <u>Defense</u>, has
- Amend Bill, page 13, line 4, by striking out all of said line
- 29 and inserting
- 30 (3) the armed forces of the United States,
- 31 Amend Bill, page 13, line 5, by striking out "AND" and

- 1 inserting
- 2 <u>or</u>
- 3 Amend Bill, page 13, line 5, by inserting after "GUARD,"
- 4 <u>has</u>